

ST- 130 of 22.

Order No.07 . Dated. 20-12-22.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. P.P file hazira . No E/R of W/A is received from O/C Contai P.s.

Fix. 18-02-2023 for E/R of W/A against accused namely Subrata Dolai.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, 1<sup>st</sup> Court. Contai.